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	Dadi Institute of Engineering & Technology

	Affliated to

	JNTU Kakinada

	Established

	2006


		Co-Education College

	College Code

	DIET


	Minority

	Non-Minority College

	College Region

	AU


	Contact Details


	Address

	NH-5, Gavarapalem, Anakapalle, Visakhapatnam - 531002.


	Telephone

	08924-329966/ 207366/ 223088


	Email ID

	diet@dietakp.com


	Website

	www.dietakp.com

	Other Details


	Head of the Institution

	
	Contact Number

	
	Hoste Facility

	No


	Course Details


	Courses Offered

Specialization

Intake

Eligibility

Remarks

B.E/B.Tech

CSE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

EEE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ECE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

IT

60

 

 


	Previous year Seat allotment by Last Rank (Course wise)


	Course

OC Boys

OC Girls

SC Boys

SC Girls

ST Boys

ST Girls

CSE

51805

50807

249471

233852

250938

 

ECE

27603

26063

227532

94724

230563

168892

EEE

36405

39288

144629

185083

88394

149097

INF

68226

64659

197750

235116

 

 

Course

BC-A Boys

BC-A Girls

BC-B Boys

BC-B Girls

BC-C Boys

BC-C Girls

BC-D Boys

BC-D Girls

BC-E Boys

BC-E Girls

CSE

98883

73656

93812

102170

94096

 

62726

65955

243486

 

ECE

55499

68647

55383

65647

 

92109

35704

36783

107426

144629

EEE

69450

71556

71001

151493

 

 

54557

58883

 

 

INF

107013

114912

120504

137666

 

 

95100

114978

192064
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